
Judge's Signatures

Princess Invitational
Meet Results
Apr 8-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/11/2017 11:30:10 AM

Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Wright337
Texas Star

9.400 9.900 9.6509.500 38.4501 

Jimena Balderas-Berg252
Maximum

9.400 9.600 9.6009.800 38.4002 

Mariana Hart248
Maximum

9.100 9.550 9.6009.850 38.1003 

Bryah Lee201
Katy Kips

9.400 9.600 9.3509.650 38.0004 

Brea Bowen282
Mazeika's

9.300 9.700 9.3009.600 37.9005 

Ella Parsons249
Maximum

9.200 9.450 9.4009.750 37.8006 

Gianna Sopoci247
Maximum

8.900 9.600 9.4009.700 37.6007T

Karsyn Holder251
Maximum

9.200 9.700 9.2009.500 37.6008T

Hannah Caviness338
Texas Star

9.500 8.900 9.4009.550 37.3509 

Christina Camarillo359
World Champion Cente

9.600 8.700 9.4009.350 37.05010 

Macie Reagan120
Aerial

9.000 9.850 8.8009.250 36.90011 

Cade Lanoue114
Aerial

9.000 9.150 8.9009.700 36.75012T

Sofia Abreu163
Discover

9.100 9.150 9.5009.000 36.75013T

Zoe Blevins290
Montgomery Gymnastic

8.900 9.300 9.1509.000 36.35014 

Kamora Taylor364
World Champion Cente

9.150 9.450 8.9008.600 36.10015 

Ashlyn Longo325
Moxie Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 8.7008.800 35.95016 

Daniella Castellanos200
Katy Kips

8.600 9.300 9.0508.900 35.85017 

Lola Westover250
Maximum

8.800 8.300 9.4509.000 35.55018 

Megan Crabb324
Moxie Gymnastics

8.900 7.600 8.9008.900 34.30019 
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